w w w . t n b . c a E47
Tools, Dies and Kits
Replacement Batteries
Battery Replacement for
BPLT Series Tools
Series BPLT tool use Makita brand batteries,
Catalogue No.: 1422. Not sold through Thomas & Betts
Li Battery
• Standard battery platforms across all new Li-lon tools
• Provides more crimps per charge than standard
 Ni-MH batteries
• Lithium Ion
Adapter for Li Battery
•  Converts older TBM series battery tools with poke-in
style battery to the new Li-lon battery platform, allowing
for higher productivity as batteries are interchangeable
across the Li-Ion tools.
Cat. No. Dimensions
(L x W x H) Weight (lb.) Capacity Output Pkg. Qty.
144BAT-LI 4.2 in. x 3.3 in. x 2.6 in. 1.2 3.0 Ah 14.4 V DC 1
Cat. No. Dimensions
(L x H)
Weight
(lb.) Capacity Output Pkg. Qty.
144ADP-LI 6.05 in. x 12.87 in. 0.4 3.0 Ah 14.4 V DC 1
Li Battery Charger
• Charger works across the standard battery
 platform for all new Li-Ion tools
Cat. No. Dimensions (in.)
(L x W x H)
Weight
(lb.) Capacity Output Pkg. Qty.
144CHR-LI 9 x 5.7 x 3.2 3.5 100–240 V AC
50/60 Hz
10.8–14.4 V DC
7A 28.8 V DC 3A 1